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|| RE K# | 6.5 hal] O ha| KM | 6.5 ha|] O ha| 5362

2| #E F-:3 0.3 hal] O ha|l &E 0.3 hal O ha|l 4847

3| @R KA 8.4 hal O ha|l KF# 9.0 hal O ha|l 5446

4| RE F-Y:3 2.9 hal] O hal &BE 2.9 hal 0O hal 5271

5| @R E-Y:3 2.3 hal O hal &BE 4.0 hal O hal 5184

6| RB F-:3 3.0 hal O ha|l &E 3.0 ha| O hal 10014

7| RB E-Y:3 9.2 hal O ha| &E 9.2 hal O hal 10016

8| #RB F-:3 15.8 ha| O ha| &E 15.8 hal O hal 10018

q| =RE E-Y:3 10.0 ha| O ha| B#E 10.0 hal O ha|l 10015
10| ]RE EE 7.3 hal O ha F-Y:3 7.3 hal O hal 10021
11| #RB [ 0.0 hal 0 ha F-Y:3 0.0 hal O hal 10027
12| #RE EE 1.4 hal O ha F-Y:3 .4 hal O hal 10033
13| #AR E-Y:3 0.3 hal| O ha| &E 0.3 hal] O hal 9552
14| RE F-:3 0.6 hal O ha|l &E 0.6 hal] O hal 10020
15| @R E-Y:3 3.2 hal O hal &E 3.2 hal 0 ha| 5233
16| &5k EE 3.7 hal O ha F-Y:3 3.7 hal O hal 10013
17 3E KA 0.3 hal O ha|l K& 0.3 hal] O hal 5321
18| TE KER 0.6 hal O ha| ZK#g 0.6 hal O hal 5356
19| 3E K¥G 5.4 ha| O ha| K% 5.4 hal 0 ha|l 5459
20| EE KEg 1.5 hal O ha KHg 1.5 hal O ha| 5254
21| BE KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal] O hal 5113
22| EE KE 1.8 hal O ha KH 1.8 hal O hal 5123
23| =:E BE 7.6 hal O ha F-Y:3 7.6 hal O hal 10017
24| FIAAE KHH 0.6 hal O ha|l K 0.6 hal| O ha|l 5242
25| FMAA KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal O hal 5249
26| #IAA KHH 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal O hal 5250
27| MAA KA 0.9 hal O ha|l KifE 0.9 hal O hal 5255
28| #AH KEg 0.1 hal 0O ha KHg 0.1 hal] O ha|l 5262
29| MAA KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal O hal 5264
30| #AA KE 0.5 hal O ha|l K 0.5 hal| O hal 5269
31| MAAE KA 0.7 hal O ha|l Kifg 0.7 hal O hal 5273
32| #AA KHH 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal O hal 5274
33| MAA KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal O hal 5275
34| FIAA KEg 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal O hal 5276
35| fMAA KA I. hal O hal K% I. hal] O hal 5279
36| #AA KEg 0.3 hal O ha|l K 0.3 hal 0 hal 5280
37| MAA KA 0.2 hal O ha|l K& 0.2 hal] O hal 5285
38| #AA KEg 0.4 hal O ha|l K 0.4 hal 0 ha|l 5288
39| MAA KA 0.0 hal O ha|l K& 0.0 hal] O hal 5292
40| MAH KEg 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal] O hal 5326
41| FAE KA 0.3 hal O ha|l K& 0.3 hal] O hal 5329
42| FAHE KHH 0.0 hal O ha|l K 0.0 hal 0 hal 5333
43| FIAE KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal] O hal 5338
44| FAHE KEg 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal O ha|l 5345
45| FIAE KA 0.4 hal O ha|l KifE 0.4 hal] O hal 5349
46| FAHE KEg 0.1 hal O ha|l K 0.1 hal O ha|l 5354
47| FAE KA 0.1 hal O ha|l K& 0.1 hal O hal 5355
48| FAHE KEg 0.4 hal O ha|l K 0.4 hal O ha|l 5361
49| FIAE KA 0.5 hal O ha|l KifE 0.5 hal O hal 5375
50| #IAH KFg 0.1 hal 0O ha KF 0.1 hal O hal 5379
51| fAHE KA 0.4 hal O ha|l K 0.4 hal O hal 5406
52| #IAA KHH 0.6 hal O ha|l K 0.6 hal O hal 5408
53| fMAA KA 0.7 hal O ha|l K 0.7 hal] O hal 5409
54| FIAAE KEg 0.0 hal O ha|l K 0.0 hal O ha|l 5413
55| fIAA KA 0.8 hal O ha|l K& 0.8 hal O hal 5414
56| #IAA KEg 0.2 hal O ha|l K 0.2 hal| O ha|l 5417
57| MAH KA 0.4 hal O ha|l KifE 0.4 hal O hal 5418




58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

KT
1E
FIRE
1K
FIRE
1K
FIRE
1K
FIRE
1E
FIRE
1K
)E
1K
FIRE
1K
)k
1E
FIRE
1E
FIRE

K
K
K
K
KFE
K
KHE
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
KHE
K
K

©oo0o0o0000

—w—bwo—mwm—oo;\,mooxnm—wo

Peoo0000O000O P

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

[eNeNeoNeoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNeNoNoNe No]

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

KFF
KF
K
KHg
K
KHg
K
KH
K
KH
K
KFg
K
KHg
K
KHg
K
KHg
K
KF
K

—w—#wo—mww—m;\,momnw—wo

OCOO0O00000O0-FP_00000000

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNeoNeolNoNoNoNeo No]

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

5419
5424
5427
5437
5440
5448
5455
5461
10019
10022
10023
2519
4970
5098
5106
5122
5124
5125
5137
5180
5189




